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» Fees & Charges
information

General important information

With reference to ICAO Annex 6, there must be an active METAR / TAF for the destination before Depar-
ture inbound Greenland.

» Appendix 1

List of Airports Covered By These Regulations:

Qaanaaq Maniitsoq Uummannagqg/Qaarsut Nuuk
Upernavik Paamiut Ilulissat Narsarsuaq
Aasiaat Kulusuk Sisimiut Nerlerit Inaat

Kangerlussuaq

» Appendix 2 Take-0ff Fees (in DKK)
Fixed-Wing Aircrafts: General Flights
Aircrafts up to 3,000 kg 242.00

Plus for every subsequent and started 1,000 kg above 3,000 kg

1. In case of first planned landing in Greenland 86.00
2. In case of take-off from landing ground,
see Appendix 1 B with first planned landing outside Greenland:
a. up to 100,000 kg. 210.00
b. between 100,000 kg and 200,000 kg 210.00
c. above 200,000 kg 210.00
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» Appendix 3

Passenger Fees per Passenger

Fixed-Wing Traffic: General Flights
1 May - 30 September:

Take-off from landing ground with fixed-wing aircrafts, see Appendix 1, B:

- first planned landing in Greenland 395.00
- first planned landing outside Greenland 402.00
1 October - 30 April:

Take-off from landing ground with fixed-wing plane, see Appendix 1, B:

- first planned landing in Greenland 353.00
- first planned landing outside Greenland 371.00
Security Fees per Passenger

Fixed-Wing Traffic: General Flights

Take-off from landing ground with fixed-wing aircrafts, see Appendix 1, B:

- first planned landing in Greenland 30.00

- first planned landing outside Greenland 180.00

» Appendix 4

Parking Fees

Aircrafts up to 3,000 kg 123.00 per started 24-hour
Plus for every subsequent and started 1,000 kg above 3,000 kg 9.00 per started 24-hour
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» Appendix 5

Opening Fees

At landing grounds listed in Appendix 1, C, the fees are:

A. Weather observation opening
All year - for every hour commenced
However minimum

B. When fire service is not required:

b.1. 1 May - 30 September, for every hour commenced
However minimum

b.2. 1 October - 30 April, for every hour commenced
However minimum

C. When fire service (CAT 5) is required or requested:
c.1. 1 May - 30 September, for every hour commenced
However minimum

c.2. 1 October - 30 April, for every hour commenced
However minimum

D. When major fire service (above CAT 5) is required or requested:

d.1.1 May - 30 September, for every hour commenced
However minimum

d.2. 1 October - 30 April, for every hour commenced
However minimum
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General Flights

1,100.00
3,300.00

1,776.00
5,328.00
2,131.67
6,395.00

2,620.00
7,860.00
3,019.33
9,058.00

4,440.00
13,320.00
5,290.00
15,870.00



